Béh pro Hospic

19.09.2020 Cerveny Kostelec

650m Skolaci

start ~10:04:17 | 2011 - 2012 | prihlaSeno: 15

kategorie #
kluci 413
kluci 316
kluci 399
kluci 341
kluci 401
kluci 390
kluci 370
kluci 317
kluci 342
holky
kluci 371
kluci 411
kluci 2011
kluci 318
Kluci 415
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

jméno

BALCAR MATE)
BLAZEK DANIEL
ELICH ONDREJ
FISER MICHAL
FRANC MARTIN
HADERER ZDENEK
HAINIS PAVEL
KODET TOBIAS
MASTIK JAN
NEZNAMY ZAVODNIK
POKORAK ONDRA
ROFLiK VENDA
SYKORA MATE)
VEJMAN TOBIAS
ZELENKA VACLAV

2025-05-10 03:47:07 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
ACS RYCHORY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
KASTANEK

HRADEC KRALOVE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
ATLETIKA TRUTNOV
SVOBODA NAD UPOU
MASTATA

PROSIM STAV SE U CASOMIRY
POKI

BRANDYS NAD LABEM
BATLICI

CERVENY KOSTELEC

ZERNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
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